

June 5, 2017

SAMUEL B MORRISON MORRISON LAW OFFICES PC 25 ATLANTA STREET SUITE D MARIETTA, GA 30060-1990

Re: F-6196

TINT WORLD LLC TINT WORLD F/A

Dear SAMUEL B MORRISON:

The Annual Report has been reviewed and is in compliance with Minnesota Statute Chapter 80C and Minnesota Rules Chapter 2860.

This means that there continues to be an effective registration statement on file and that the franchisor may offer and sell the above-referenced franchise in Minnesota.

The franchisor is not required to escrow franchise fees, post a Franchise Surety Bond or defer receipt of franchise fees during this registration period.

As a reminder, the next annual report is due within 120 days after the franchisor's fiscal year end, which is December 31, 2017.

Sincerely,

MIKE ROTHMAN Commissioner

By:

Geoffrey Spray Commerce Analyst Registration Division (651) 539-1596

MR:GS:gs



STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION (651) 539-1629

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF: TINT WORLD F/A By TINT WORLD LLC

> ORDER AMENDING REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application to amend the registration and amendment fee have been filed,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the registration dated July 2, 2015, is amended as of the date set forth below.

timen

MIKE ROTHMAN Commissioner Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St Paul, MN 55101

Date: June 5, 2017

ekt 61, 12

MORRISON LAW OFFICES, P.C.

25 Atlanta Street Suite D Marietta, Georgia 30060

Samuel B. Morrison

Sam@morrisonfranchiselaw.com Licensed in Ohio, Michigan and Georgia Phone 770-794-0399 Fax 770-794-0304

May 24, 2017

State of Minnesota Dept of Commerce

Recos

Department of Commerce 85 7th Place East, Suite 500 St. Paul. Minnesota 55101

STATE OF MINNESOTA

RE: TINT WORLD, LLC FILE: F-6196

Dear Geoff;

Enclosed please find the corrections from your email dated on 5/24/2017. For TINT WORLD, LLC to offer and sell franchises in the State of Minnesota.

Also enclosed consists of a check in the amount of \$100.00 made payable to the Minnesota Department of Commerce for the Amendment filing.

included in this franchise application.

Please feel free to contact my office with any questions or concerns.

Thank you.

Sincerely yours,

MORRISON LAW OFFICES, P.C.

annel B. Morrison

Samuel B. Morrison

This is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available for free by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/tint-world